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Jason Gerard 20:05.0492 6:27/M20:05.0    1 Montgomery  AL 37 OA1M

Lucas Culpepper 20:16.0282 6:31/M20:17.0    2 Prattville  AL 18 13-181M

Brandon Bulger 20:51.0553 6:42/M20:52.0    3 Prattville  AL 16 13-182M

Roger Lee 21:35.0576 6:56/M21:36.0    4 49 Masters1M

Eric Jordan 21:50.0570 7:01/M21:51.0    5 Selma  AL 27 25-291M

Alex Perry 22:03.0348 7:05/M22:04.0    6 Pike Road  AL 27 25-292M

Kevin Banning 22:19.0503 7:11/M22:21.0    7 Montgomery  AL 48 45-491M

William Sammon 22:33.0428 7:15/M22:35.0    8 Montgomery  AL 47 45-492M

Ben Stimpson 22:47.0321 7:20/M22:52.0    9 Mobile  AL 50 GMaste1M

Coleman Brown 22:52.0276 7:21/M22:54.0   10 Montgomery  AL 14 13-183M

Ryan Murray 22:50.0565 7:21/M22:54.0   11 Prattville  AL 24 19-241M

Jeffrey Baker 23:09.0294 7:27/M23:12.0   12 Montgomery  AL 37 35-391M

Tara Katz 23:14.0395 7:28/M23:15.0   13 Montgomery  AL 12 OA1F

Kyle Brocious 23:15.0271 7:29/M23:17.0   14 Deatsville  AL 32 30-341M

Brenna Katz 23:39.0394 7:36/M23:40.0   15 Montgomery  AL 15 13-181F

Adam Brothers 23:37.0357 7:36/M23:42.0   16 Satellite Beach  FL 41 40-441M

Micaiah Amick 23:40.0434 7:37/M23:43.0   17 Rockledge  FL 37 35-392M

Cody Cuusey 23:59.0562 7:43/M24:03.0   18 24 19-242M

Joseph Fontenot 24:07.0370 7:45/M24:13.0   19 Apo  AE 41 40-442M

Tyler Jorgenson 24:14.0547 7:48/M24:18.0   20 15 13-184M

Henry Jordan 24:15.0590 7:48/M24:19.0   21 29 25-293M

Jessica Gerard 24:19.0493 7:49/M24:20.0   22 Montgomery  AL 42 Masters1F

Logan Bruce 24:23.0425 7:50/M24:27.0   23 Prattville  AL 14 13-185M

Joe Weaver 24:29.0340 7:52/M24:32.0   24 Selma  AL 55 55-591M

Brian Petty 24:50.0405 7:59/M24:57.0   25 Montgomery  AL 22 19-243M

Robert Atkin 25:02.0435 8:03/M25:08.0   26 Phenix City  AL 47 45-493M

Jeffrey Porter 25:20.0398 8:09/M25:32.0   27 Montgomery  AL 24 19-244M

Robin Jordan 25:48.0414 8:18/M25:50.0   28 Millbrook  AL 29 25-291F

Frank McBride 25:56.0362 8:20/M26:01.0   29 Stafford  VA 40 40-443M

Greg Hartley 26:06.0380 8:24/M26:09.0   30 Greenville  AL 54 50-541M

Roger Wolczek 26:10.0291 8:25/M26:11.0   31 Prattville  AL 60 60-691M

Jeff Aiken 26:44.0556 8:36/M26:46.0   32 Alabaster  AL 55 55-592M

Taylor Bruce 26:49.0424 8:37/M26:54.0   33 Prattville  AL 16 13-182F

Ben Reeves 26:58.0298 8:40/M27:01.0   34 Titus  AL 44 40-444M

Scott Poague 26:56.0557 8:40/M27:06.0   35 Wetumpka  AL 31 30-342M

William Bevan 26:43.0437 8:35/M27:11.0   36 Prattville  AL 50 50-542M

Chris Campos 27:21.0364 8:48/M27:26.0   37 Montgomery  AL 26 25-294M

Brent White 27:31.0363 8:51/M27:35.0   38 Rockwall  TX 39 35-393M

Susan Short 27:39.0546 8:53/M27:41.0   39 Prattville  AL 13 13-183F

Jason Walker 27:36.0342 8:52/M27:44.0   40 Montgomery  AL 42 40-445M

William Griffiths 27:36.0573 8:52/M27:48.0   41 Prattville  AL 45 45-494M

Scott Bradley 27:30.0411 8:51/M27:49.0   42 Prattville  AL 46 45-495M

Joshua Whitman 27:54.0277 8:58/M27:55.0   43 Montgomery  AL 38 35-394M

Kathleen Penney 27:48.0474 8:56/M27:57.0   44 Madison  AL 20 19-241F

Ann Clancy 27:49.0475 8:57/M27:58.0   45 Montgomery  AL 19 19-242F

Steve Ruiz 27:51.0453 8:57/M28:03.0   46 Millbrook  AL 57 55-593M

James Caughron 28:02.0347 9:01/M28:07.0   47 Derby  KS 36 35-395M

David Coombs 28:07.0365 9:02/M28:18.0   48 Beale Afb  CA 37 35-396M

Ann McLendon 28:14.0335 9:05/M28:26.0   49 Prattville  AL 45 45-491F

Bob Ano 28:19.0417 9:06/M28:37.0   50 Sherwood  AR 28 25-295M

Renee Linna 28:40.0410 9:13/M28:46.0   51 Millbrook  AL 40 40-441F

Francis Shen 28:39.0550 9:13/M28:49.0   52 Montgomery  AL 45 45-496M

Ryan Fontaine 28:45.0304 9:15/M28:52.0   53 Wetumpka  AL 23 19-245M

Jason Lohmeyer 28:28.0408 9:09/M28:58.0   54 Montgomery  AL 29 25-296M

Ethan Bruce 28:47.0423 9:15/M28:59.0   55 Prattville  AL 19 19-246M

Tracy Lee 28:54.0589 9:18/M29:06.0   56 50 GMaste1F

Mike Lanier 29:17.0569 9:25/M29:31.0   57 Coosada  AL 52 50-543M

Kaylee Christensen 29:30.0537 9:29/M29:33.0   58 Prattville  AL 12  9-121F

Memory Reese 29:25.0511 9:28/M29:34.0   59 Prattville  AL 18 13-184F

Sullivan Stevens 29:35.0426 9:31/M29:35.0   60 Millbrook  AL 10  9-121M

Dee Cook 29:29.0448 9:29/M29:38.0   61 Hope Hull  AL 49 45-492F

Holly Wilson 29:37.0341 9:31/M29:39.0   62 Montgomery  AL 48 45-493F

Dena Kelley 29:38.0336 9:32/M29:42.0   63 Millbrook  AL 39 35-391F

Jeff Cleveland 29:11.0470 9:23/M29:44.0   64 Pelham  AL 31 30-343M

Reese Davis 29:44.0521 9:34/M29:45.0   65 Wetumpka  AL 56 55-594M

Jay Webb 29:49.0549 9:35/M29:57.0   66 Montgomery  AL 40 40-446M

Beth Daniels 30:02.0459 9:39/M30:04.0   67 Montgomery  AL 48 45-494F

William Raynes 30:05.0387 9:40/M30:07.0   68 Millbrook  AL 18 13-186M

Melinda Adams 29:57.0559 9:38/M30:08.0   69 Wetumpka  AL 39 35-392F

Ashley Hayes 29:55.0534 9:37/M30:11.0   70 Montgomery  AL 10  9-122F
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Ted Hughes 30:00.0421 9:39/M30:13.0   71 Prattville  AL 46 45-497M

Owen Emersun 30:00.0554 9:39/M30:17.0   72 11  9-122M

Natasha McMillan 30:17.0484 9:44/M30:19.0   73 Wetumpka  AL 28 25-292F

Dave Stever 30:15.0472 9:44/M30:19.0   74 Montgomery  AL 60 60-692M

Leah Stoudenmier 29:54.0447 9:37/M30:20.0   75 Montgomery  AL 25 25-293F

John Boyles 30:19.0440 9:45/M30:23.0   76 Prattville  AL 46 45-498M

Timothy McClanahan 30:10.0438 9:42/M30:29.0   77 Prattville  AL 44 40-447M

Chris Mills 30:33.0396 9:49/M30:39.0   78 Pike Road  AL 40 40-448M

Sydney Reeves 30:41.0299 9:52/M30:44.0   79 Titus  AL 10  9-123F

Mike Stahancyk 30:25.0375 9:47/M30:45.0   80 Spanaway  WA 41 40-449M

Ross Tucker 30:39.0316 9:51/M30:45.0   81 Montgomery  AL 26 25-297M

Steve Steele 30:25.0572 9:47/M30:45.0   82 44 40-4410M

Mack Ward 30:15.0415 9:44/M30:45.0   83 Wetumpka  AL 41 40-4411M

Lisa Reese 30:41.0512 9:52/M30:49.0   84 Prattville  AL 51 50-541F

Randy Novobilski 30:35.0374 9:50/M30:55.0   85 Colorado Springs  CO 35 35-397M

Melynda Buck 30:44.0558 9:53/M30:55.0   86 Deatsville  AL 41 40-442F

Paul Norcross 30:51.0344 9:55/M31:00.0   87 Wetumpka  AL 37 35-398M

Sita Williams 31:00.0280 9:58/M31:05.0   88 Prattville  AL 28 25-294F

Kurtis Taylor 30:49.0403 9:55/M31:12.0   89 Bellevue  NE 40 40-4412M

Dane Christensen 31:17.0536 10:04/M31:19.0   90 Prattville  AL 42 40-4413M

Sara Clapp 31:17.0571 10:04/M31:20.0   91 11  9-124F

Todd Childers 31:15.0353 10:03/M31:29.0   92 Prattville  AL 42 40-4414M

Christopher Davis 31:17.0430 10:04/M31:31.0   93 Prattville  AL 31 30-344M

Victoria Stimpson 31:28.0322 10:07/M31:32.0   94 Mobile  AL 49 45-495F

Ken Lantz 31:16.0296 10:03/M31:32.0   95 Millbrook  AL 46 45-499M

Kim Young 31:32.0401 10:08/M31:34.0   96 Montgomery  AL 55 55-591F

Lisa McKenzie 31:27.0451 10:07/M31:34.0   97 Deatsville  AL 50 50-542F

Julie Seamon 31:19.0497 10:04/M31:36.0   98 Deatsville  AL 30 30-341F

Wil Stephens 31:31.0404 10:08/M31:37.0   99 Deatsville  AL 38 35-399M

Davis Greene 31:58.0561 10:17/M31:59.0  100 10  9-123M

Madison Searcy 31:50.0412 10:14/M32:04.0  101 Montgomery  AL 14 13-185F

Rob Gaston 31:52.0577 10:15/M32:10.0  102 Prattville  AL 58 55-595M

Myong Yi 32:08.0519 10:20/M32:16.0  103 Gunner  AL 35 35-3910M

Jeff Vaughn 32:10.0518 10:21/M32:17.0  104 Gunner  AL 47 45-4910M

Bryan Neuman 32:10.0514 10:21/M32:17.0  105 Gunner  AL 35 35-3911M

Teresa Smith 32:26.0525 10:26/M32:33.0  106 Deatsville  AL 46 45-496F

Brenda Thomas 32:21.0324 10:24/M32:34.0  107 Deastville  AL 26 25-295F

Paul` Hayes 32:21.0531 10:24/M32:37.0  108 Montgomery  AL 50 50-544M

April Bush 32:27.0323 10:26/M32:40.0  109 Verbena  AL 25 25-296F

Amy Hulsey 32:45.0473 10:32/M32:55.0  110 Millbrook  AL 44 40-443F

Brent Harsch 32:48.0369 10:33/M33:09.0  111 Tucson  AZ 35 35-3912M

Hunter Webster 33:04.0483 10:38/M33:15.0  112 Montgomery  AL 12  9-124M

Zachary Stevens 33:15.0427 10:41/M33:16.0  113 Millbrook  AL  7  1- 81M

Nicollette Borgstrom 33:03.0566 10:38/M33:20.0  114 Wichita Falls  TX 31 30-342F

Heather Gaither 32:41.0392 10:31/M33:23.0  115 Prattville  AL 41 40-444F

Virgil McCullough 32:59.0555 10:36/M33:24.0  116 38 35-3913M

Kathi Bohannon 33:07.0442 10:39/M33:28.0  117 Prattville  AL 43 40-445F

Martin Arnat 33:25.0510 10:45/M33:29.0  118 Wetumpka  AL 65 60-693M

Leigh Watreas 33:14.0368 10:41/M33:33.0  119 Sumter  SC 38 35-393F

Eric McClendon 33:25.0516 10:45/M33:33.0  120 Gunner  AL 44 40-4415M

Tyson Hall 32:55.0376 10:35/M33:35.0  121 Montgomery  AL 27 25-298M

Jeffrey Witcher 32:58.0377 10:36/M33:36.0  122 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3914M

Sue Connor 33:25.0499 10:45/M33:52.0  123 Deatsville  AL 57 55-592F

Corrie Long 33:47.0501 10:52/M33:56.0  124 Wetumpka  AL 50 50-543F

Frances Rutledge 33:26.0407 10:45/M33:57.0  125 Montgomery  AL 22 19-243F

Melanie Key 33:31.0429 10:47/M33:59.0  126 Bellevue  NE 35 35-394F

Vanessa Young 33:54.0372 10:54/M34:02.0  127 San Antonio  TX 38 35-395F

Lauren MacKenzie 33:27.0524 10:45/M34:04.0  128 Montgomery  AL 36 35-396F

Joe MacKenzie 33:27.0523 10:45/M34:04.0  129 Montgomery  AL 33 30-345M

Ed Armstrong 33:50.0409 10:53/M34:09.0  130 Rapid City  SD 35 35-3915M

David Hughes 34:09.0301 10:59/M34:22.0  131 Montgomery  AL 43 40-4416M

Jeff Baranowski 33:49.0361 10:52/M34:22.0  132 Prattville  AL 43 40-4417M

Lila Gaitan 33:48.0366 10:52/M34:22.0  133 San Antonio  TX 40 40-446F

David Henderson 34:01.0478 10:56/M34:23.0  134 Letohatchee  AL 38 35-3916M

Grant Walker 34:11.0527 10:59/M34:26.0  135 Pike Road  AL 12  9-125M

Connie Adams 34:19.0389 11:02/M34:27.0  136 Millbrook  AL 54 50-544F

Beth Johnson 34:07.0325 10:58/M34:36.0  137 Wetumpka  AL 55 55-593F

Kay Smith 34:06.0460 10:58/M34:37.0  138 Prattville  AL 46 45-497F

Ron Schomaker 34:05.0461 10:58/M34:37.0  139 Prattville  AL 46 45-4911M

Teagan Day 34:14.0491 11:00/M34:51.0  140 Millbrook  AL 11  9-126M
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Carl Zurover 34:26.0583 11:04/M34:52.0  141 38 35-3917M

Amy Baisden 34:25.0345 11:04/M35:01.0  142 Millbrook  AL 30 30-343F

Corbin Lienke 34:55.0575 11:14/M35:03.0  143 Maxwell Afb  AL  9  9-127M

Brent Hines 34:48.0391 11:11/M35:04.0  144 Wetumpka  AL 55 55-596M

Ltc Neil Rice 34:50.0480 11:12/M35:06.0  145 Prattville  AL 59 55-597M

Elizabeth Lee 34:42.0289 11:09/M35:14.0  146 Montgomery  AL 39 35-397F

Roberta Sykes 34:34.0446 11:07/M35:19.0  147 Wetumpka  AL 39 35-398F

Susan McClellan 35:01.0450 11:16/M35:22.0  148 Harvest  AL 56 55-594F

Carrie Banks 35:04.0287 11:17/M35:24.0  149 Montgomery  AL 44 40-447F

Rob Boyd 35:04.0582 11:17/M35:28.0  150 39 35-3918M

Katy Wiggins 34:46.0317 11:11/M35:29.0  151 Montgomery  AL 23 19-244F

Beth Davis 35:27.0520 11:24/M35:32.0  152 Wetumpka  AL 51 50-545F

Shundra Bowdrege 35:06.0581 11:17/M35:32.0  153 37 35-399F

Monica Ramirez 35:07.0413 11:17/M35:32.0  154 Greeley  CO 43 40-448F

Joseph Gawlik 35:09.0406 11:18/M35:33.0  155 Great Falls  MT 36 35-3919M

Mike Novak 35:33.0295 11:26/M35:34.0  156 Prattville  AL 73 70-991M

Lawsie Rogers 34:57.0386 11:14/M35:38.0  157 Pike Road  AL 13 13-186F

Rich Rogers 35:01.0383 11:16/M35:40.0  158 Pike Road  AL 40 40-4418M

Dwight Wells 35:14.0311 11:20/M35:43.0  159 Valley Grande  AL 42 40-449F

Nick Fox 35:35.0495 11:26/M35:47.0  160 Prattville  AL 17 13-187M

Jeena Fox 35:35.0494 11:26/M35:47.0  161 Prattville  AL 46 45-498F

Arianna Lienke 35:38.0574 11:27/M36:07.0  162 Maxwell Afb  AL  7  1- 81F

Russell Hughes 36:00.0300 11:35/M36:12.0  163 Montgomery  AL 10  9-128M

Jennifer Hellwig 35:58.0432 11:34/M36:16.0  164 Prattville  AL 40 40-4410F

Jeff Anderson 35:56.0378 11:33/M36:16.0  165 San Antonio  TX 44 40-4419M

Julie Verdy 35:44.0328 11:29/M36:27.0  166 Mathews  AL 23 19-245F

Emily Witte 35:45.0326 11:30/M36:27.0  167 Montgomery  AL 24 19-246F

Jeffrey Palmer 36:12.0551 11:38/M36:27.0  168 Pike Road  AL 54 50-545M

Toby Chance 35:58.0354 11:34/M36:29.0  169 Prattville  AL 42 40-4420M

Hillary Chance 35:57.0355 11:34/M36:29.0  170 Prattville  AL 37 35-3910F

Hannah Cox 36:24.0560 11:42/M36:38.0  171 Millbrook  AL 28 25-297F

Bradley Robbins 36:08.0367 11:37/M36:41.0  172 Deatsville  AL 37 35-3920M

Carlyn Stinson 36:19.0281 11:41/M36:43.0  173 Prattville  AL 41 40-4411F

Shannon McDonald 36:45.0315 11:49/M36:50.0  174 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3911F

Robbin Simmons 36:37.0452 11:46/M36:54.0  175 Montgomery  AL 45 45-499F

Samantha Belden 36:22.0318 11:42/M37:04.0  176 Wetumpka  AL 25 25-298F

Marli Reese 37:06.0513 11:56/M37:14.0  177 Prattville  AL 21 19-247F

Stephanie Hayes 37:04.0533 11:55/M37:19.0  178 Montgomery  AL 14 13-188M

Sheila Chandler 37:08.0330 11:56/M37:31.0  179 Prattville  AL 38 35-3912F

Chris Green 37:35.0337 12:05/M37:44.0  180 Wetumpka  AL 67 60-691F

Theresa Humphrey 37:37.0284 12:06/M37:58.0  181 Millbrook  AL 44 40-4412F

Brian Humphrey 37:37.0285 12:06/M37:58.0  182 Millbrook  AL 44 40-4421M

Bernie Smith 37:34.0504 12:05/M38:15.0  183 Coosada  AL 55 55-598M

Becky Collier 37:33.0505 12:04/M38:15.0  184 Coosada  AL 30 30-344F

David Shilland 37:59.0468 12:13/M38:32.0  185 Prattville  AL 37 35-3921M

Kelly Webster 38:30.0482 12:23/M38:41.0  186 Montgomery  AL 36 35-3913F

Brandie Norcross 38:41.0351 12:26/M38:50.0  187 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3914F

Deven Peek 38:45.0393 12:28/M38:58.0  188 Millbrook  AL 28 25-299M

Jennifer Robinson 39:06.0464 12:34/M39:12.0  189  0  0- 01F

Sandy Smith 38:32.0506 12:23/M39:14.0  190 Coosada  AL 52 50-546F

Hugh Walker 38:58.0528 12:32/M39:14.0  191 Pike Road  AL 14 13-189M

Catherine Rogers 38:54.0382 12:30/M39:34.0  192 Pike Road  AL 39 35-3915F

Carrie B. Moore 39:09.0449 12:35/M39:35.0  193 Titus  AL 37 35-3916F

Wayne Paisley 39:14.0309 12:37/M39:41.0  194 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3922M

Denise Paisley 39:15.0307 12:37/M39:41.0  195 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3917F

Joyce Kenney 39:14.0314 12:37/M39:42.0  196 Prattville  AL 52 50-547F

Thomas Schaefer 39:43.0517 12:46/M39:50.0  197 Gunner  AL 37 35-3923M

Tina Wilson 39:43.0515 12:46/M39:50.0  198 Gunner  AL 46 45-4910F

Carolyn Irwin 39:44.0457 12:47/M40:06.0  199 Prattville  AL 63 60-692F

Jim Bruce 39:32.0422 12:43/M40:06.0  200 Prattville  AL 47 45-4912M

Kim Metzler 39:39.0552 12:45/M40:15.0  201 Prattville  AL 51 50-548F

Tiffany Adkins 39:56.0356 12:50/M40:16.0  202 Prattville  AL 34 30-345F

Kyle Hodges 40:05.0274 12:53/M40:20.0  203 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2910M

Mina Paisley 39:56.0308 12:50/M40:23.0  204 Wetumpka  AL 10  9-125F

Linda Jo Sampson 40:01.0312 12:52/M40:30.0  205 Prattville  AL 39 35-3918F

Jennifer Frakes 40:25.0564 13:00/M40:41.0  206 38 35-3919F

Buck Painter 40:25.0563 13:00/M40:42.0  207 33 30-346M

Kay Cannady 40:16.0272 12:57/M40:48.0  208 Montgomery  AL 58 55-595F

Trinette Hjelseth 40:35.0436 13:03/M41:01.0  209 North Las Vegas  NV 41 40-4413F

Wendy Irwin 40:48.0458 13:07/M41:09.0  210 Millbrook  AL 33 30-346F
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Amanda Fields 41:23.0306 13:18/M41:26.0  211 Pelham  AL 24 19-248F

Ken Copeland 41:27.0431 13:20/M41:46.0  212 Prattville  AL 54 50-546M

Connie Scott 41:28.0508 13:20/M41:46.0  213 Millbrook  AL 49 45-4911F

Charles Camp 41:36.0416 13:23/M42:08.0  214 Millbrook  AL 32 30-347M

Emma Donaldson 41:29.0384 13:20/M42:09.0  215 Pike Road  AL 14 13-187F

Alexander Rogers 41:28.0385 13:20/M42:09.0  216 Pike Road  AL 13 13-1810M

Brenda Kelley 41:45.0587 13:25/M42:13.0  217 62 60-693F

Nancy Lee 42:20.0445 13:37/M42:41.0  218 Montgomery  AL 49 45-4912F

Bruce Kenney 42:34.0313 13:41/M43:03.0  219 Prattville  AL 52 50-547M

Paul Baisden 42:29.0346 13:40/M43:04.0  220 Millbrook  AL 30 30-348M

Tabitha Golden 42:22.0388 13:37/M43:06.0  221 Tallassee  AL 30 30-347F

Daphne Ellis 42:22.0379 13:37/M43:06.0  222 Tallassee  AL 34 30-348F

Knicole Akins 42:44.0358 13:44/M43:18.0  223 Lees Summit  MO 41 40-4414F

Robyn Bader 42:50.0542 13:46/M43:32.0  224 Millbrook  AL 26 25-299F

Joanna Keeter 43:12.0293 13:53/M43:34.0  225 Millbrook  AL 37 35-3920F

Michael Passineau 43:04.0529 13:51/M43:38.0  226 Pike Road  AL 46 45-4913M

Kristen Elijah 44:17.0439 14:14/M44:28.0  227 Montgomery  AL 28 25-2910F

Denise Snipes 44:17.0433 14:14/M44:39.0  228 Montgomery  AL 50 50-549F

Terry Wilsford 44:59.0580 14:28/M45:10.0  229 29 25-2911F

Laura Moon 45:22.0305 14:35/M45:27.0  230 Birmingham  AL 24 19-249F

Steven Yarnell 45:05.0444 14:30/M45:31.0  231 Prattville  AL 43 40-4422M

Alice Yarnell 45:06.0419 14:30/M45:32.0  232 Prattville  AL 34 30-349F

Karen Arthur 45:05.0467 14:30/M45:37.0  233 Millbrook  AL 56 55-596F

Cristy Stockman 45:27.0329 14:37/M46:00.0  234 Prattville  AL 37 35-3921F

Aubrey Calloway 46:10.0333 14:51/M46:24.0  235 Wetumpka  AL  8  1- 82F

Wes Weldon 46:11.0332 14:51/M46:25.0  236 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3924M

Laurie Weldon 46:12.0331 14:51/M46:25.0  237 Wetumpka  AL 35 35-3922F

Kendra Gentry 46:38.0568 15:00/M46:50.0  238 26 25-2912F

Kendall Haywood 46:38.0310 15:00/M46:51.0  239 Prattville  AL 47 45-4913F

Benjamin Fox 47:29.0578 15:16/M47:39.0  240 8  1- 82M

Stephanie Fox 47:28.0579 15:16/M47:40.0  241 14 13-188F

Kiki Hughes 47:21.0302 15:14/M47:47.0  242 Montgomery  AL 41 40-4415F

Tammy Hayes 47:46.0532 15:22/M48:03.0  243 Montgomery  AL 45 45-4914F

Andrea Irwin 47:40.0334 15:20/M48:14.0  244 Prattville  AL 41 40-4416F

Buster Helms 48:00.0359 15:26/M48:22.0  245 Wetumpka  AL 66 60-694M

Kim Ivey 47:46.0469 15:22/M48:30.0  246 Montgomery  AL 46 45-4915F

Paula Hill 48:31.0283 15:36/M49:06.0  247 Wetumpka  AL 50 50-5410F

Donna Stricklin 48:31.0399 15:36/M49:06.0  248 Montgomery  AL 39 35-3923F

Mj Day 49:57.0486 16:04/M50:35.0  249 Millbrook  AL 30 30-3410F

Chloe Beavers 50:00.0487 16:05/M50:37.0  250 Millbrook  AL  9  9-126F

Melissa Mills 51:17.0397 16:29/M51:40.0  251 Pike Road  AL 36 35-3924F

Libby Weaver 51:17.0548 16:29/M51:42.0  252 55 55-597F

Joan Smith 51:47.0522 16:39/M52:04.0  253 Prattville  AL 61 60-694F

Jennifer Seamon 51:45.0509 16:38/M52:04.0  254 Deatsville  AL 44 40-4417F

Barbara Curry 52:19.0327 16:49/M53:03.0  255 Prattville  AL 37 35-3925F

Cindy Clark 52:37.0390 16:55/M53:05.0  256 Prattville  AL 53 50-5411F

Belinda Wilson 52:38.0400 16:55/M53:05.0  257 Montgomery  AL 59 55-598F

Laurie Chandler 52:52.0526 17:00/M53:22.0  258 Theodore  AL 55 55-599F

Sharon Moses 52:52.0273 17:00/M53:23.0  259 Elmore  AL 27 25-2913F

Douglas Medcalf 53:00.0471 17:03/M53:38.0  260 Wetumpka  AL 61 60-695M

Kim Trimble 52:59.0567 17:02/M53:44.0  261 Verbena  AL 43 40-4418F

Leslie Ward 53:25.0343 17:11/M54:08.0  262 Rockford  AL 41 40-4419F

Jennifer Passineau 53:41.0530 17:16/M54:14.0  263 Pike Road  AL 42 40-4420F

David Flack 54:23.0544 17:29/M54:51.0  264 Montgomery  AL 70 70-992M

Kristen Seddeath 56:08.0541 18:03/M56:32.0  265 Prattville  AL 18 13-189F

Nichole Weyant 56:08.0540 18:03/M56:32.0  266 Prattville  AL 18 13-1810F

Joey Lathan 56:00.0586 18:00/M56:38.0  267 54 50-548M

Catherine Lathasm 56:00.0585 18:00/M56:39.0  268 53 50-5412F

Lindsey Milam 56:35.0319 18:12/M57:16.0  269 Millbrook  AL 30 30-3411F

Leisa Larkin 56:36.0320 18:12/M57:16.0  270 Millbrook  AL 53 50-5413F

Kimberly Combs-Hardy 57:00.0535 18:20/M57:23.0  271 Wetumpka  AL 43 40-4421F

Rebecca Griffin 56:59.0538 18:19/M57:24.0  272 Prattville  AL 40 40-4422F

Vickie Helms 57:01.0360 18:20/M57:24.0  273 Wetumpka  AL 54 50-5414F

Macie Beavers 57:02.0488 18:20/M57:39.0  274 Millbrook  AL  7  1- 83F

Chris Day 57:02.0485 18:20/M57:41.0  275 Millbrook  AL 40 40-4423M

Landon Beavers 57:11.0489 18:23/M57:49.0  276 Millbrook  AL  6  1- 83M

Brenda Kelly 58:24.0588 18:47/M58:59.0  277 62 60-695F

Anne Simms 1:01:35.0350 19:48/M1:02:14.0  278 Montgomery  AL 52 50-5415F

Jenny McCrary 1:01:37.0349 19:49/M1:02:15.0  279 Montgomry  AL 42 40-4423F

Tracy Corbett 1:02:34.0498 20:07/M1:03:19.0  280 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3926F
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February 16, 2013

Race Date Critter Crawl 5K Trail Run

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Bonnie Coleman 1:03:34.0454 20:26/M1:04:03.0  281 Prattville  AL 30 30-3412F

Carri Hamiter 1:03:34.0455 20:26/M1:04:05.0  282 Alex City  AL 58 55-5910F

Darlene Dickey 1:07:35.0481 21:44/M1:08:20.0  283 Deatsville  AL 53 50-5416F

Michael Dicky 1:07:33.0584 21:43/M1:08:20.0  284 Maxwell Afb  AL 51 50-549M
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February 16, 2013

Race Date
Critter Crawl 5K Trail Run

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Jason Gerard 37 20:05.0492   1 6:27/M20:05.0Montgomery 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Tara Katz 12 23:14.0395   1 7:28/M23:15.0Montgomery 13

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Roger Lee 49 21:35.0576   1 6:56/M21:36.04

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Jessica Gerard 42 24:19.0493   1 7:49/M24:20.0Montgomery 22

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Ben Stimpson 50 22:47.0321   1 7:20/M22:52.0Mobile 9

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Tracy Lee 50 28:54.0589   1 9:18/M29:06.056
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February 16, 2013

Race Date
Critter Crawl 5K Trail Run

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks  1 to  8

OverallCity
Zachary Stevens 7 33:15.0427   1 10:41/M33:16.0Millbrook 113*
Benjamin Fox 8 47:29.0578   2 15:16/M47:39.0240*
Landon Beavers 6 57:11.0489   3 18:23/M57:49.0Millbrook 276*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does  1 to  8

OverallCity
Arianna Lienke 7 35:38.0574   1 11:27/M36:07.0Maxwell Afb 162*
Aubrey Calloway 8 46:10.0333   2 14:51/M46:24.0Wetumpka 235*
Macie Beavers 7 57:02.0488   3 18:20/M57:39.0Millbrook 274*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks  9 to 12

OverallCity
Sullivan Stevens 10 29:35.0426   1 9:31/M29:35.0Millbrook 60*
Owen Emersun 11 30:00.0554   2 9:39/M30:17.072*
Davis Greene 10 31:58.0561   3 10:17/M31:59.0100*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does  9 to 12

OverallCity
Kaylee Christensen 12 29:30.0537   1 9:29/M29:33.0Prattville 58*
Ashley Hayes 10 29:55.0534   2 9:37/M30:11.0Montgomery 70*
Sydney Reeves 10 30:41.0299   3 9:52/M30:44.0Titus 79*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 13 to 18

OverallCity
Lucas Culpepper 18 20:16.0282   1 6:31/M20:17.0Prattville 2*
Brandon Bulger 16 20:51.0553   2 6:42/M20:52.0Prattville 3*
Coleman Brown 14 22:52.0276   3 7:21/M22:54.0Montgomery 10*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 13 to 18

OverallCity
Brenna Katz 15 23:39.0394   1 7:36/M23:40.0Montgomery 15*
Taylor Bruce 16 26:49.0424   2 8:37/M26:54.0Prattville 33*
Susan Short 13 27:39.0546   3 8:53/M27:41.0Prattville 39*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 19 to 24

OverallCity
Ryan Murray 24 22:50.0565   1 7:21/M22:54.0Prattville 11*
Cody Cuusey 24 23:59.0562   2 7:43/M24:03.018*
Brian Petty 22 24:50.0405   3 7:59/M24:57.0Montgomery 25*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 19 to 24

OverallCity
Kathleen Penney 20 27:48.0474   1 8:56/M27:57.0Madison 44*
Ann Clancy 19 27:49.0475   2 8:57/M27:58.0Montgomery 45*
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February 16, 2013

Race Date
Critter Crawl 5K Trail Run

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 19 to 24

OverallCity
Frances Rutledge 22 33:26.0407   3 10:45/M33:57.0Montgomery 125*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 25 to 29

OverallCity
Eric Jordan 27 21:50.0570   1 7:01/M21:51.0Selma 5*
Alex Perry 27 22:03.0348   2 7:05/M22:04.0Pike Road 6*
Henry Jordan 29 24:15.0590   3 7:48/M24:19.021*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 25 to 29

OverallCity
Robin Jordan 29 25:48.0414   1 8:18/M25:50.0Millbrook 28*
Natasha McMillan 28 30:17.0484   2 9:44/M30:19.0Wetumpka 73*
Leah Stoudenmier 25 29:54.0447   3 9:37/M30:20.0Montgomery 75*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 30 to 34

OverallCity
Kyle Brocious 32 23:15.0271   1 7:29/M23:17.0Deatsville 14*
Scott Poague 31 26:56.0557   2 8:40/M27:06.0Wetumpka 35*
Jeff Cleveland 31 29:11.0470   3 9:23/M29:44.0Pelham 64*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 30 to 34

OverallCity
Julie Seamon 30 31:19.0497   1 10:04/M31:36.0Deatsville 98*
Nicollette Borgstrom 31 33:03.0566   2 10:38/M33:20.0Wichita Falls 114*
Amy Baisden 30 34:25.0345   3 11:04/M35:01.0Millbrook 142*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 35 to 39

OverallCity
Jeffrey Baker 37 23:09.0294   1 7:27/M23:12.0Montgomery 12*
Micaiah Amick 37 23:40.0434   2 7:37/M23:43.0Rockledge 17*
Brent White 39 27:31.0363   3 8:51/M27:35.0Rockwall 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 35 to 39

OverallCity
Dena Kelley 39 29:38.0336   1 9:32/M29:42.0Millbrook 63*
Melinda Adams 39 29:57.0559   2 9:38/M30:08.0Wetumpka 69*
Leigh Watreas 38 33:14.0368   3 10:41/M33:33.0Sumter 119*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 40 to 44

OverallCity
Adam Brothers 41 23:37.0357   1 7:36/M23:42.0Satellite Beach 16*
Joseph Fontenot 41 24:07.0370   2 7:45/M24:13.0Apo 19*
Frank McBride 40 25:56.0362   3 8:20/M26:01.0Stafford 29*
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February 16, 2013

Race Date
Critter Crawl 5K Trail Run

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 40 to 44

OverallCity
Renee Linna 40 28:40.0410   1 9:13/M28:46.0Millbrook 51*
Melynda Buck 41 30:44.0558   2 9:53/M30:55.0Deatsville 86*
Amy Hulsey 44 32:45.0473   3 10:32/M32:55.0Millbrook 110*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 45 to 49

OverallCity
Kevin Banning 48 22:19.0503   1 7:11/M22:21.0Montgomery 7*
William Sammon 47 22:33.0428   2 7:15/M22:35.0Montgomery 8*
Robert Atkin 47 25:02.0435   3 8:03/M25:08.0Phenix City 26*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 45 to 49

OverallCity
Ann McLendon 45 28:14.0335   1 9:05/M28:26.0Prattville 49*
Dee Cook 49 29:29.0448   2 9:29/M29:38.0Hope Hull 61*
Holly Wilson 48 29:37.0341   3 9:31/M29:39.0Montgomery 62*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 50 to 54

OverallCity
Greg Hartley 54 26:06.0380   1 8:24/M26:09.0Greenville 30*
William Bevan 50 26:43.0437   2 8:35/M27:11.0Prattville 36*
Mike Lanier 52 29:17.0569   3 9:25/M29:31.0Coosada 57*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 50 to 54

OverallCity
Lisa Reese 51 30:41.0512   1 9:52/M30:49.0Prattville 84*
Lisa McKenzie 50 31:27.0451   2 10:07/M31:34.0Deatsville 97*
Corrie Long 50 33:47.0501   3 10:52/M33:56.0Wetumpka 124*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 55 to 59

OverallCity
Joe Weaver 55 24:29.0340   1 7:52/M24:32.0Selma 24*
Jeff Aiken 55 26:44.0556   2 8:36/M26:46.0Alabaster 32*
Steve Ruiz 57 27:51.0453   3 8:57/M28:03.0Millbrook 46*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 55 to 59

OverallCity
Kim Young 55 31:32.0401   1 10:08/M31:34.0Montgomery 96*
Sue Connor 57 33:25.0499   2 10:45/M33:52.0Deatsville 123*
Beth Johnson 55 34:07.0325   3 10:58/M34:36.0Wetumpka 137*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 60 to 69

OverallCity
Roger Wolczek 60 26:10.0291   1 8:25/M26:11.0Prattville 31*
Dave Stever 60 30:15.0472   2 9:44/M30:19.0Montgomery 74*
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February 16, 2013

Race Date
Critter Crawl 5K Trail Run

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 60 to 69

OverallCity
Martin Arnat 65 33:25.0510   3 10:45/M33:29.0Wetumpka 118*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 60 to 69

OverallCity
Chris Green 67 37:35.0337   1 12:05/M37:44.0Wetumpka 180*
Carolyn Irwin 63 39:44.0457   2 12:47/M40:06.0Prattville 199*
Brenda Kelley 62 41:45.0587   3 13:25/M42:13.0217*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 70 and over

OverallCity
Mike Novak 73 35:33.0295   1 11:26/M35:34.0Prattville 156*
David Flack 70 54:23.0544   2 17:29/M54:51.0Montgomery 264*
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